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Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1191 (Rat #0566, Act #0502 of 1988) General Bill, By Land and H.S. Stilwell
Similar (H 2576)
A Bill to amend Section 59-39-160, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to academic requirements for
participation in interscholastic activities in grades nine through twelve, so as to extend eligibility to a student passing five

academic courses and who maintained an overall passing average for all courses taken in the preceding semester.

02/11/88
02/11/88
03/02/88
03/03/88
03/08/88
03/09/88
03/09/88
04/12/88
04/21/88
04/21/88
04/26/88
04/26/88
04/27/88
05/03/88
05/09/88
05/09/88
05/09/88
05/18/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-20

Read second time SJ-59

Read third time and sent to House SJ-43

Introduced and read first time HJ-1837

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1837
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-2598
Amended HJ-3140

Read second time HJ-3142

Read third time HJ-3195

Returned HJ-3195

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-10

Ratified R 566

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/09/88
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