May 05, 2024, 06:47:19 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1191 (Rat #0566, Act #0502 of 1988) General Bill, By Land and H.S. Stilwell

Similar (H 2576)

A Bill to amend Section 59-39-160, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to academic requirements for participation in interscholastic activities in grades nine through twelve, so as to extend eligibility to a student passing five academic courses and who maintained an overall passing average for all courses taken in the preceding semester.

02/11/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
02/11/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-10
03/02/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-20
03/03/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-59
03/08/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-43
03/09/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1837
03/09/88	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1837
04/12/88	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-2598
04/21/88	House	Amended HJ-3140
04/21/88	House	Read second time HJ-3142
04/26/88	House	Read third time HJ-3195
04/26/88	House	Returned HJ-3195
04/27/88	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-10
05/03/88		Ratified R 566
05/09/88		Signed By Governor
05/09/88		Effective date 05/09/88
05/09/88		Act No. 502
05/18/88		Copies available